



**Gourmet Mushrooms, Inc.**

P.O. Box 180, Sebastopol CA 95473

Phone : (707)823-1743

Fax : (707)823-1507

<b>Allergen Declaration</b>	
Product name : Organic Enokitake Mushroom Powder	
Product code : Flammulina velutipes	
For each ingredient category listed below, mark either  YES - if present in the aforementioned product;  NO - if not present in the aforementioned product, or has not been in contact with it;  CAUTION - if it might have come in contact with the aforementioned product as the product is produced in a plant where allergens are processed.	
<b>Category of Food Allergen</b>	<b>Used as ingredient in the product?</b>
Cereals containing gluten	NO
Crustaceans and products thereof	NO
Eggs and product thereof	NO
Fish and products thereof	NO
- fish gelatine and ichtiocolle	NO
Yeast and products thereof	NO
Corn and products thereof	NO
Bee Pollen and products thereof	NO
Peanuts and products thereof	NO
Soybeans and products thereof	NO
Milk and products thereof	NO
Nuts i.e. Almond ( <i>Amygdalus communis L.</i> ), Hazelnut ( <i>Corylus avellana</i> ), Walnut ( <i>Juglans regia</i> ), Cashew ( <i>Anacardium occidentale</i> ), Pecan nut ( <i>Carya illinoensis</i> ), Brasil nut ( <i>Bertholletia excelsa</i> ), Pistachio nut ( <i>Pistaca verda</i> ), Macadamia nut and Queensland nut ( <i>Macadamia ternifolia</i> ), and products thereof	NO
Celery and products thereof	NO
Mustard and products thereof	NO
Sesame seeds and products thereof	NO
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites at concentration of more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre expressed as SO <sub>2</sub>	NO
Lupin and product thereof	NO
Molluscs and products thereof	NO

Name : Mikayla Zumwalt

Position : Nutraceutical Product Manager

Sign :